Releases - October 17, 2023

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

220560
322627
154487
324710
175454
331151
158801
140279
235934
298231
330615
279380
221786
330649
030845
304378
261687
177392
298126
330704
252409
169654
234958

Oakley
Shuler
Partin
Swary
Gossett
Travis
Parks
Raifsnider
McWilson
Hall

Day
Salyer
Norris
Rigdon
Redd
Ford
Peniston
Freeman
Brown
Shepherd
Hunter
Mcguffin
Johnson

Lonnie D
Brittany

Brian Scott
Savannah Louise
Timothy M

Ryan D
Dewey

Bryan

Marquita
Christopher

Felica Dawn
Clover

Roy Edward
Kevin N
William Jewell
Charles Dwayne
Donnie Ray Dale
Javarro L
Deangreco Daron
Kenna M
Jonathan  Luke
Marvin

Jeremy

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Henderson County Detention Center
Three Forks Regional Jail

Wayne County Detention Center
Casey County Det. Cntr

Simpson County Jail

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Dismas Charities, St. Patrick

Kenton County Det. Cntr

KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Pike County Detention Center
Mason County Det. Cntr

Whitley County Det. Cntr

Barren County Detention Center
Henderson County Detention Center
Shelby County Detention Center
Hart County Jail

Marion County Detention Center
McCracken County Jail

Logan County Detention Center
Henderson County Detention Center
Christian County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr

Powell County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
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Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



